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POS PETT

ATLETA
GHINA MAURO
NERVI ALBERTO

ATLETA

ROSTAGNO LORENZO

FALLA EMANUELE

SAVIN MATTEO

GIACHINO ROBERTO

NICCO DAVIDE

GILLIO ALESSANDRO
MONETTA RENZO FRANCESCO
BRUNO MARCO

AUTINO ANDREA

FURBATTO DANIELE GIACOMO

ATLETA

BALZARETTI SILVIO
PEZZETTI MASSIMO
UGHETTI GIAN LUCA
DAVITO ROBERTO
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
GIANASSO ANDREA
FRANCHINO ALBERTO
LAZIER FLAVIO

NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER
RUO RUI RENATO
GAGNONE PAOLO

ATLETA

VUILLEN LORIS

BUVET MAURO

COSTA GIANCARLO
CHAPPOZ ROBERTO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
ENRICO SILVIO

DALBARD SANDRO
MEZZANO MARINO

VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
DAGASSO MAURIZIO
BALBIANO EZIO

YON SEBASTIANO ISIDORO
NEGRO MARCO

COVOLO LUCA

ATLETA
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3N VERTICAL RIFUGIO BONZE
Donnas - 22/06/2019

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
2001 12 M
1993 34  SM25
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1988 1 SM30
1983 2 SM35
1984 3 SM35
1987 5  SM30
1987 6  SM30
1982 17  SM35
1983 22 SM35
1989 23 SM30
1984 24  SM35
1984 44  SM35
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1973 4 SM45
1974 8  SM45
1975 9  SM40
1974 11  SM45
1975 14  SM40
1971 18 SM45
1971 21 SM45
1977 25 SM40
1979 26  SM40
1971 29  SM45
1972 35 SM45
1975 42 SM40
1970 45 SM45
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1961 7  VMS5
1963 10 VMS5
1963 13 VM55
1966 15 VM50
1962 16 VM55
1963 27 VM55
1967 30 VM50
1968 31 VM50
1964 32 VM55
1969 33 VM50
1965 37 VM50
1968 38 VM50
1962 41 VM55
1965 43 VM50

M18..

COD
A140340
A018642

M30.

COD

RUNCARD
A130056
AO013
A140529
AO0013
A140528
AO013

RUNCARD

M40.

COD

AO003
T0092
A140466
A120688
A140541
A140358
A140541
A140406

A140340
A120688
A011000

M50.

COD

B010196
AO0013
A140466
AO003
A140509
AO0013

A140509
A140340
A140340
A140358

AO0013

29

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. AT.A.

.39

SOCIETA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

49

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD

.59

SOCIETA

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

GARA ADULTI: M60+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

[=
=

e

RISULTATO
01.30.53
01.49.48

RISULTATO
01.17.07
01.17.43
01.18.49
01.23.21
01.23.42
01.36.04
01.42.07
01.42.56
01.43.54
02.04.34

RISULTATO
01.21.49
01.27.46
01.28.49
01.30.08
01.32.48
01.36.39
01.39.49
01.44.08
01.45.11
01.45.45
01.50.03
02.03.19
02.06.49

RISULTATO
01.23.46
01.29.25
01.32.43
01.33.25
01.35.31
01.45.26
01.45.46
01.46.31
01.47.26
01.47.30
01.54.01
01.54.24
01.59.10
02.03.38

RISULTATO
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1 239
2 267
3 229
4 236
5 247
6 275
7 217
8 219
POS PETT
POS PETT
1 268
POS PETT
1 237
2 208
3 251
4 214
POS PETT
1 245
2 261
3 211

PORO MARCHETTI RENATO
NICCO ANGELO

MANCUSO LUIGI

PAJARO PAOLO

VACCHIERO CLAUDIO ARNOLDO
SAVIN ONORIO

CRAVINI MARCO

DEIRO ITALO CARLO

ATLETA

ATLETA
STEVENIN STEFANIA

ATLETA

PERICO ENRICA
BORZANI LISA
YOUNG CARLA
CASSOLA ISABELLA

ATLETA

SZEGO SILVIA
BENZI MARTA
BOSONIN ELIANA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1954 19 VM65
1956 20 VM60
1956 28  VM60
1958 36  VM60
1957 39 VM60
1957 40 VM60
1950 46  VM65
1956 47 VM60
GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1985 5  SF30
GARA ADULTIL:
ANNO ASS CAT

1976 1 SF40
1979 2 SF40
1974 3 SF45
1970 6  SF45

A140575
A140406
T0092
BG795
A140467

A140030
A140467

F18.
coDb

F30.

COD
A140528

F40.

COD

AO013
B010196
A140468
RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

.29

SOCIETA

.39

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

49

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

GARA ADULTI: F50+

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
VF50 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
VF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

1967 4
1966 7
1965 8

VF50

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

01.37.07
01.38.41
01.45.30
01.53.09
01.55.19
01.56.55
02.07.18
02.23.40

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
02.07.22

RISULTATO
01.37.41
01.43.16
01.47.14
02.07.24

RISULTATO
01.50.56
02.09.46
02.20.19
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